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Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 41.50 2015# Ava Baldwin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Jones, Kathryn1 40.56#

MHAC-NC  8McCourry, Zoe2 45.86

GATR-VA  7Coulter, Caroline3 46.04

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle4 46.51

BSC-SE  8Li, Maya5 46.58

GG-NC  8Hunter, Avery6 47.56

CCA-VA  8Vaughan, Leelynn7 50.74

GATR-VA  6Moore, Madeline8 59.13

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 1:25.50 2014# Sarah Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Jones, Kathryn1 1:31.30

41.69 49.61

GATR-VA  7Coulter, Caroline2 1:40.55

GG-NC  8Hunter, Avery3 1:41.60

49.24 52.36

BSC-SE  8Li, Maya4 1:46.12

MHAC-NC  8McCourry, Zoe5 1:46.37

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle6 1:46.64

51.85 54.79

CCA-VA  8Vaughan, Leelynn7 1:54.03

54.25 59.78

GATR-VA  6Moore, Madeline8 2:09.90

58.85 1:11.05

 
Girls 8&U 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 3:08.47 2015# Ava Baldwi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Jones, Kathryn1 3:30.13

47.75 53.45 1:48.93

GATR-VA  7Coulter, Caroline2 3:38.03

54.89

BSC-SE  8Li, Maya3 3:39.62

50.11 58.19 52.3658.96

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle4 3:45.27

50.86 55.13

MHAC-NC  8McCourry, Zoe5 3:46.93

47.91 58.14 1:01.6859.20

CCA-VA  8Vaughan, Leelynn6 4:02.56

1:02.171:03.14

MHAC-NC  7McLean, Amelia7 4:14.91

1:02.45 1:03.00 1:04.001:05.46

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Meet Record: 46.41 2015# Ava Baldwin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Vaughan, Leelynn1 48.52

CCA-VA  8Jones, Kathryn2 48.69

MHAC-NC  8McCourry, Zoe3 50.73

GATR-VA  7Coulter, Caroline4 51.80

BSC-SE  8Li, Maya5 51.93

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle6 52.04

GG-NC  8Hunter, Avery7 55.35

MHAC-NC  7McLean, Amelia8 1:06.59

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:33.52 2014# Sarah Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Jones, Kathryn1 1:43.13

GG-NC  8Hunter, Avery2 1:48.52

BSC-SE  8Li, Maya3 1:49.45

GATR-VA  7Coulter, Caroline4 1:49.47

53.76 55.71

CCA-VA  8Vaughan, Leelynn5 1:53.27

54.98 58.29

MHAC-NC  8McCourry, Zoe6 1:54.80

MHAC-NC  7McLean, Amelia7 2:10.26

1:05.69 1:04.57

GATR-VA  6Moore, Madeline8 2:23.17

1:10.19 1:12.98

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 53.99 2014# Sarah Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Li, Maya1 56.80

CCA-VA  8Vaughan, Leelynn2 56.94

GG-NC  8Hunter, Avery3 58.94

GATR-VA  7Coulter, Caroline4 1:00.57

CCA-VA  8Jones, Kathryn5 1:02.00

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle6 1:04.28

MHAC-NC  8McCourry, Zoe7 1:09.61

BSC-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie8 2:21.28

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 2:02.93 2015# AVA Baldwin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Vaughan, Leelynn1 2:00.30#

1:00.00 1:00.30

BSC-SE  8Li, Maya2 2:03.39

58.95 1:04.44

GATR-VA  7Coulter, Caroline3 2:14.03

1:04.95 1:09.08

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle4 2:17.74

1:07.61 1:10.13

CCA-VA  8Jones, Kathryn5 2:19.21

1:05.10 1:14.11

GATR-VA  6Moore, Madeline6 2:50.30

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 43.59 2014# Sarah Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA  7Coulter, Caroline1 52.05

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle2 58.14

CCA-VA  8Jones, Kathryn3 58.65

BSC-SE  8Li, Maya4 59.76

MHAC-NC  8McCourry, Zoe5 1:00.25

CCA-VA  8Vaughan, Leelynn6 1:08.03

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 1:51.46 2015# Ava Baldwin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle1 2:04.41

59.77 1:04.64

GG-NC  8Hunter, Avery2 2:09.26

57.64 1:11.62

 
Girls 8&U 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 3:21.29 2014# Sarah Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG-NC  8Hunter, Avery1 4:03.60

57.62 1:01.23 53.941:10.81

GATR-VA  8Williams, Isabelle2 4:09.01

58.92 1:02.66 56.751:10.68

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 32.74 2015# Claire Griffith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn1 36.75

GG-NC  9Blakney, Piper2 36.77

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Isabelle3 36.89

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine4 36.95

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Charlotte5 38.38

GATR-VA  9Queen, Mallory6 39.95

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Katherine7 40.37

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Amelia8 40.97

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 1:14.10 2015# Claire Griffith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah1 1:11.77#

33.76 38.01

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine2 1:18.89

38.10 40.79

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn3 1:20.48

38.56 41.92

MSA-NC 10Lee, Millie4 1:22.50

39.66 42.84

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Isabelle5 1:24.11

39.21 44.90

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Charlotte6 1:25.79

39.64 46.15

GG-NC  9Blakney, Piper7 1:26.52

40.45 46.07

GATR-VA  9Queen, Mallory8 1:27.13

41.33 45.80

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 2:36.57 2015# Cassie Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah1 2:45.87

35.30 42.74 43.7344.10

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine2 2:52.31

40.40 44.59 42.9744.35

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn3 2:55.86

40.44 44.82 43.6746.93
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(Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free)

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor4 3:17.44

43.19 48.93

BSC-SE  9Arnold, Claire5 3:31.38

46.05 57.31 1:48.02

CCA-VA 10Vaughan, Marlee6 3:31.43

1:45.64

BSC-SE  9McCurry, Cora7 3:35.66

50.16

BSC-SE 10Herron, Baleigh8 3:57.79

54.77 1:00.77 59.931:02.32

 
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Free

Meet Record: 5:24.78 2015# Cassie Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah1 5:52.51

37.68 43.14 45.5745.11

46.00 45.72 46.14 43.15

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine2 5:54.37

40.87 45.70 46.0146.13

45.95 44.23 44.87 40.61

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn3 6:11.80

39.44 44.60 47.5547.57

47.95 48.58 48.92 47.19

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor4 7:03.90

44.65 53.49 56.4356.03

52.68 56.97 53.23 50.42

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Meet Record: 38.62 2015# Cassie Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah1 39.02

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Isabelle2 43.09

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Katherine3 43.58

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn4 43.77

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine5 45.87

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Charlotte6 46.77

CCA-VA 10Vaughan, Marlee7 47.48

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Maya8 48.18

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:21.30 2015# Cassie Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah1 1:27.64

41.42 46.22

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn2 1:31.48

44.81 46.67

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine3 1:34.40

46.77 47.63

HOKI-VA 10Leng, Evelyn4 1:36.23

47.16 49.07

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Charlotte5 1:37.08

46.22 50.86

CCA-VA 10Vaughan, Marlee6 1:39.55

49.57 49.98

GATR-VA  9Queen, Mallory7 1:40.54

49.46 51.08

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor8 1:45.56

51.10 54.46

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 44.75 2015# Claire Griffith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine1 44.79

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Amelia2 46.54

GG-NC  9Blakney, Piper3 46.91

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Katherine4 47.83

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Charlotte5 51.25

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn6 51.92

HOKI-VA 10Leng, Evelyn7 52.23

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Isabelle8 52.94

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 1:39.89 2015# Claire Griffith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine1 1:36.88#

46.37 50.51

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Amelia2 1:43.96

49.83 54.13

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Katherine3 1:46.45

50.81 55.64

GG-NC  9Blakney, Piper4 1:47.04

48.52 58.52

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah5 1:50.93

51.69 59.24

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Charlotte6 1:53.68

54.64 59.04

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Maya7 2:00.58

58.27 1:02.31

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Isabelle8 2:01.05

57.59 1:03.46

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 36.08 2015# Sofia van der Biest

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah1 40.70

MSA-NC 10Lee, Millie2 41.96

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine3 42.06

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Isabelle4 42.32

GATR-VA  9Queen, Mallory5 44.45

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn6 44.90

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Charlotte7 46.78

CCA-VA 10Vaughan, Marlee8 46.99

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 1:23.04 2015# Cassie Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn1 1:40.11

46.45 53.66

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine2 1:40.39

46.62 53.77

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Isabelle3 1:40.42

46.53 53.89

GATR-VA  9Queen, Mallory4 1:46.84

51.43 55.41

CCA-VA 10Kadela, Charlotte5 1:49.41

46.69 1:02.72

GATR-VA  9Martin, Taelyn6 1:51.57

51.50 1:00.07

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor7 1:56.67

50.89 1:05.78

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Amelia8 1:58.81

54.54 1:04.27

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:57.47 2015# Cassie Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 10Coulter, Katherine1 3:04.62

42.98 49.02 40.9151.71

HOKI-VA 10Arms, Madelyn2 3:19.66

45.28 50.78 44.5359.07

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Amelia3 3:31.12

51.41 52.67 48.7958.25

CCA-VA 10Karolyi, Katherine4 3:34.97

51.67 53.40 49.241:00.66

GATR-VA  9Martin, Taelyn5 3:39.65

49.09 50.26

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Maya6 3:56.22

54.81 1:00.00 2:01.41

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:18.38 2015#

Eliason, Lusk, Lake, Griffith

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCA-VA1 2:30.57

Karolyi, Amelia 10 Kadela, Isabelle 10

Kadela, Charlotte 10 Karolyi, Katherine 10

40.41 35.03 38.0837.05

AHOKI-VA2 2:38.84

Arms, Madelyn 10 Costa, Ella 9

Clark, Maya 9 Leng, Evelyn 10

36.4336.08

ABSC-SE3 3:19.20

Bailey-Fortney, Kayla 10 McCurry, Cora 9

Varnier, Laney 9 Li, Maya 8

58.87 1:53.57

AMHAC-NC4 3:34.07

McCourry, Zoe 8 McLean, Amelia 7

Carr, Emma 9 Robertson, Lacey 9

47.36 2:21.22

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:47.23 2015#

C Lowe, A Kordamiri, S van der Biest, D Carrier

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCA-VA1 2:58.13

Karolyi, Katherine 10 Karolyi, Amelia 10

Vaughan, Marlee 10 Kadela, Isabelle 10

43.93 47.69 1:26.51
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(Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay)

AGATR-VA2 3:04.66

Martin, Taelyn 9 Coulter, Katherine 10

Queen, Mallory 9 Coulter, Caroline 7

1:30.51

ABSC-SE3 4:20.14

Trujillo, Salmie 7 McCurry, Cora 9

Li, Maya 8 Arnold, Claire 9

1:36.61 1:04.22 1:39.31

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 29.93 2015# Angelina Zeidan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 12Fillo, Caitlin1 30.45

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin2 32.38

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza3 32.40

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden4 32.50

MSA-NC 12Burnett, Riley5 32.90

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley6 33.62

GATR-VA 12Morgan, Molly*7 33.65

HOKI-VA 12Clark, Jaelyn*7 33.65

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 1:05.91 2014# Lakelyn Ziegler

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 12Fillo, Caitlin1 1:06.65

31.85 34.80

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin2 1:09.22

32.67 36.55

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden3 1:10.90

33.52 37.38

MSA-NC 12Burnett, Riley4 1:10.94

34.15 36.79

HOKI-VA 11Alderman, Laney5 1:11.76

34.76 37.00

BSC-SE 12Blackburn, Isabela6 1:12.08

34.14 37.94

HOKI-VA 12Clark, Jaelyn7 1:12.96

36.38 36.58

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza8 1:13.22

34.16 39.06

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 2:24.90 2014# Lakelyn Ziegler

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin1 2:30.37

34.42 38.20 38.7838.97

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden2 2:34.12

34.76 38.90 39.8440.62

HOKI-VA 11Alderman, Laney3 2:34.17

35.02 39.10 39.4340.62

HOKI-VA 12Clark, Jaelyn4 2:35.92

36.36 40.69 38.1340.74

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae5 2:39.41

36.42 41.48 40.0841.43

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia6 2:40.36

39.56 41.80 38.4540.55

MSA-NC 12Burnett, Riley7 2:41.21

36.82 41.58 39.7543.06

GATR-VA 12Morgan, Molly8 2:41.55

35.65 41.14 41.5343.23

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Meet Record: 5:02.97 2015# Sasha Neglia

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin1 5:07.04

34.18 38.84 39.2439.07

38.87 40.12 38.03 38.69

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia2 5:26.04

38.27 42.53 41.8142.06

40.14 40.78 40.98 39.47

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae3 5:29.34

35.71 42.22 43.2743.49

41.50 42.31 41.05 39.79

HOKI-VA 12Clark, Jaelyn4 5:30.39

36.19 41.00 43.8442.82

42.51 42.24 42.30 39.49

HOKI-VA 11Alderman, Laney5 5:31.19

35.85 41.51 43.9443.25

44.08 42.00 41.92 38.64

GATR-VA 11Kiser, Campbell6 5:31.79

42.2142.35

43.17 42.99 41.83 40.77

GATR-VA 12Morgan, Molly7 5:37.51

36.28 41.35 42.3242.98

43.64 43.69 44.86 42.39

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley8 5:47.95

38.38 43.70 45.3245.12

45.19 44.68 44.05 41.51

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Meet Record: 35.17 2015# Angelina Zeidan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza1 35.49

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin2 37.16

MHAC-NC 12Shelley, Lilly3 37.26

HOKI-VA 12Fillo, Caitlin4 37.89

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden5 37.94

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae6 38.53

HOKI-VA 12Clark, Jaelyn7 38.78

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia8 39.40

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:16.34 2014# Lakelyn Ziegler

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin1 1:17.94

37.71 40.23

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden2 1:20.55

39.24 41.31

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia3 1:20.58

39.63 40.95

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza4 1:20.66

37.84 42.82

MHAC-NC 12Shelley, Lilly5 1:21.31

39.33 41.98

HOKI-VA 12Fillo, Caitlin6 1:21.38

39.24 42.14

BSC-SE 12Blackburn, Isabela7 1:23.40

39.96 43.44

GATR-VA 11Kiser, Campbell8 1:23.48

40.67 42.81

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 39.59 2014# Kayla Jones

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Alderman, Laney1 38.70#

HOKI-VA 12Fillo, Caitlin2 39.80

MHAC-NC 12Shelley, Lilly3 41.77

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley4 42.34

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden5 42.37

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza6 42.43

HOKI-VA 12Clark, Jaelyn7 43.06

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae8 43.94

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 1:23.63 2015# Sasha Neglia

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Alderman, Laney1 1:24.36

39.89 44.47

HOKI-VA 12Fillo, Caitlin2 1:27.49

40.72 46.77

MHAC-NC 12Shelley, Lilly3 1:29.94

41.52 48.42

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden4 1:31.07

42.63 48.44

HOKI-VA 12Clark, Jaelyn5 1:32.10

44.68 47.42

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza6 1:35.07

43.59 51.48

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae7 1:36.09

47.18 48.91

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley8 1:36.26

46.43 49.83

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 32.61 2014# Elan Booker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 12Fillo, Caitlin1 32.75

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin2 33.96

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza3 34.86

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden4 34.92

MSA-NC 12Burnett, Riley5 35.53

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley6 35.55

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae7 35.90

GATR-VA 12Morgan, Molly8 36.00

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 1:16.16 2015# Julie Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin1 1:15.08#

35.07 40.01
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(Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly)

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden2 1:18.02

35.94 42.08

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae3 1:21.16

38.55 42.61

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza4 1:22.98

36.53 46.45

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia5 1:23.36

41.32 42.04

GATR-VA 12Morgan, Molly6 1:24.14

37.79 46.35

MHAC-NC 12Shelley, Lilly7 1:25.25

39.39 45.86

GATR-VA 11Kiser, Campbell8 1:29.27

39.96 49.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:42.60 2014# Lakelyn Ziegler

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin1 2:40.78#

34.15 40.03 36.8549.75

HOKI-VA 12Fillo, Caitlin2 2:45.82

33.57 42.16 41.9148.18

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden3 2:50.14

35.78 45.49 39.7849.09

HOKI-VA 11Alderman, Laney4 2:53.47

38.27 46.07 40.5648.57

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae5 2:58.13

38.20 46.26 41.0752.60

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza6 2:58.45

35.18 46.77 43.4953.01

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley7 2:59.47

39.49 48.19 38.5253.27

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia8 3:06.82

41.49 40.46

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:04.74 2015#

Eliason, Lorens, Ostler, Zeidan

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSC-SE1 2:11.28

Oudom, Tory 12 Blackburn, Isabela 12

Li, Mae 11 MacDonald, Hayden 12

45.46 20.36 32.3833.08

AGATR-VA2 2:15.03

Kiser, Campbell 11 Morgan, Molly 12

Athey, Avery 11 Baxley, Erin 11

33.30 40.91 31.4729.35

BBSC-SE3 2:17.24

Tharpe, Riley 12 Scicli, Gigi 12

Smith, Addie 12 Momberger, Eliza 12

32.86 36.80 32.6834.90

AKP-SE4 2:40.56

Caveness, Carly 11 Salyer, Caidance 11

Hunt, Ava 11 Blackwell, Rylie 12

37.31 44.43 41.1037.72

CBSC-SE5 2:46.76

Melinsky, Lizzy 11 Hu, Julia 12

Conley, Rylie 12 Morse, Kate 11

36.43 39.85 48.4842.00

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:28.35 2015#

A Leng, T Robinson J Anderson, C Thompson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSC-SE1 2:26.76#

Momberger, Eliza 12 MacDonald, Hayden 12

Tharpe, Riley 12 Oudom, Tory 12

34.98 42.51 28.7540.52

BBSC-SE2 2:36.14

Angelopoulou, Sophia 11 Hu, Julia 12

Li, Mae 11 Smith, Addie 12

39.55 34.38

AGATR-VA3 2:37.22

Kiser, Campbell 11 Baxley, Erin 11

Morgan, Molly 12 Athey, Avery 11

39.30 44.98 35.6237.32

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Meet Record: 4:47.13 2014# Lexi Baker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Henderson, Sarah1 4:55.37

33.14 36.82 37.2837.08

37.47 37.95 38.04 37.59

GATR-VA 13Schaaf, Alexis2 4:55.53

34.01 37.00 37.4737.64

38.07 37.69 37.61 36.04

MSA-NC 13Rinker, Laura Davis3 4:56.55

32.83 37.55 38.2537.73

37.90 38.36 38.13 35.80

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace4 5:04.26

34.61 37.82 38.9938.60

39.39 38.83 39.57 36.45

MSA-NC 13Hall, Taylor5 5:06.32

32.56 36.65 39.2137.76

39.56 40.80 40.35 39.43

HOKI-VA 13Linkous, Caroline6 5:11.26

34.55 37.87 39.9039.94

39.69 40.27 40.72 38.32

UN-SE 14Natter, Anna7 5:12.48

35.79 38.78 40.5640.52

40.12 39.86 40.12 36.73

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy8 5:13.34

34.08 38.88 40.2140.14

40.17 40.92 40.56 38.38

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:31.00 2014# Lexi Baker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 13Hall, Taylor1 2:35.46

33.18 43.41 38.4940.38

MSA-NC 14Cardwell, Ava2 2:35.96

32.34 39.06 37.4647.10

MSA-NC 14Henderson, Sarah3 2:38.89

35.44 43.13 35.9744.35

MSA-NC 13Rinker, Laura Davis4 2:39.38

35.71 40.89 34.6248.16

MSA-NC 14Haun, Sydney5 2:46.33

35.07 45.81 37.1848.27

MSA-NC 14Lasarsky, Addison6 2:49.06

34.56 43.09 40.1251.29

HOKI-VA 13Santos, Leah7 2:51.26

36.73 42.23 40.1252.18

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace8 2:52.35

34.98 43.08 36.5457.75

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay

Meet Record: 4:28.14 2015#

Griffith,Heffron,Plaster,Stanley

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSA-NC1 4:19.60#

Henderson, Sarah 14 Hollar, Caylee 13

Rinker, Laura Davis 13 Cardwell, Ava 14

31.45 1:05.79 1:05.6930.99

31.44 1:10.29 24.79 57.83

BMSA-NC2 4:32.28

Lasarsky, Addison 14 Haun, Sydney 14

Reale, Kailee 13 Hall, Taylor 13

32.90 1:09.84 1:10.7532.40

30.12 1:06.27 31.28 1:05.42

AMCC-SE3 4:37.82

Ransom, Molly 13 Bolton, Hadley 13

Colbert, Maya 13 Gipson, Ava Grace 13

32.57 1:11.43 1:09.3631.85

33.03 1:11.49 30.21 1:05.54

AGATR-VA4 4:43.72

Davis, Morgan 14 Davis, Ashley 13

Wohlford, Emma 14 Schaaf, Alexis 13

33.22 1:12.17 1:14.6334.50

33.36 1:10.12 1:06.80

ABSC-SE5 4:47.83

Streitz, Blake 14 Johnson, Madison 14

Hennaux, Eva 14 Davis, Macy 14

33.77 1:11.56 1:13.8634.82

35.01 1:15.92 30.65 1:06.49

BBSC-SE6 5:33.28

Culver, Anna Rose 14 Pierce, Gracie 13

Leerssen, Sarah 14 Melinsky, Abby 14

38.61 1:21.00 1:26.5340.37

39.53 1:24.25 37.95 1:21.50

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay

Meet Record: 4:52.62 2018# Kentucky Aquatics

E Daman, E Livesay, L Elayi, E Lykins

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSA-NC1 4:48.93#

Cardwell, Ava 14 Henderson, Sarah 14

Hall, Taylor 13 Hollar, Caylee 13

34.01 1:11.87 1:21.3637.57

33.26
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Results
(Girls 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay)

BMSA-NC2 5:05.19

Reale, Kailee 13 Rinker, Laura Davis 13

Lasarsky, Addison 14 Haun, Sydney 14

35.87 1:15.25 1:27.4642.43

33.20 1:12.83 32.87 1:09.65

AGATR-VA3 5:12.15

Davis, Ashley 13 Wohlford, Emma 14

Schaaf, Alexis 13 Davis, Morgan 14

39.73 1:32.88 1:17.60

33.13 1:11.25 33.75 1:10.42

AMCC-SE4 5:16.14

Ransom, Molly 13 Bolton, Hadley 13

Gipson, Ava Grace 13 Colbert, Maya 13

38.48 1:20.94 1:27.0540.88

34.80 1:16.41 33.13 1:11.74

 
Girls 14&U 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 28.93 2014# Lexi Baker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Cardwell, Ava1 28.64#

UN-SE 14Natter, Anna2 29.46

MSA-NC 13Reale, Kailee3 29.53

GATR-VA 13Schaaf, Alexis4 29.80

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace5 29.91

MSA-NC 13Hollar, Caylee6 30.07

GG-NC 13Turner, Ila7 30.56

HOKI-VA 13Linkous, Caroline8 30.98

 
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 1:01.42 2014# Lexi Baker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Cardwell, Ava1 1:02.49

29.82 32.67

GATR-VA 13Schaaf, Alexis2 1:04.13

31.06 33.07

UN-SE 14Natter, Anna3 1:04.79

31.45 33.34

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace4 1:04.92

31.56 33.36

MSA-NC 13Hollar, Caylee5 1:05.05

31.38 33.67

MSA-NC 14Henderson, Sarah6 1:05.31

31.53 33.78

MSA-NC 13Rinker, Laura Davis7 1:05.38

31.63 33.75

MSA-NC 13Reale, Kailee8 1:06.24

30.66 35.58

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 2:16.43 2014# Lexie Baker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 13Schaaf, Alexis1 2:19.04

32.48 34.78 35.5336.25

MSA-NC 13Rinker, Laura Davis2 2:20.67

32.56 36.24 35.5736.30

MSA-NC 14Henderson, Sarah3 2:20.85

32.89 35.83 35.8636.27

MSA-NC 14Cardwell, Ava4 2:21.11

32.01 35.32 36.5337.25

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace5 2:25.54

33.90 36.55 36.8738.22

MSA-NC 13Hall, Taylor6 2:25.59

33.63 36.37 37.6237.97

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy7 2:25.86

34.04 36.61 37.0738.14

HOKI-VA 13Linkous, Caroline8 2:26.96

33.89 37.27 37.4738.33

 
Girls 14&U 800 Meter Free

Meet Record: 10:07.38 2015# Shelby Stanley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Henderson, Sarah1 10:19.44

35.13 38.51 46.4931.67

30.08 48.65 39.53 39.57

39.38 39.19 38.97 38.87

38.85 38.74 38.50 37.31

MSA-NC 13Rinker, Laura Davis2 10:19.95

34.14 38.74 39.3640.25

39.56 39.16 39.76 39.66

39.65 38.95 39.13 39.30

39.51 38.56 38.54 35.68

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace3 10:40.43

35.79 39.64 40.6040.44

31.35 49.54 40.59 40.06

40.25 39.96 39.97 41.33

40.68 41.36 39.73 39.14

HOKI-VA 13Linkous, Caroline4 10:43.39

35.40 39.88 41.0741.00

41.25 40.73 41.37 41.12

41.23 40.02 40.43 41.05

41.18 39.97 40.34 37.35

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy5 10:55.13

36.04 40.34 42.1041.08

42.15 42.16 41.70 42.66

41.31 42.03 42.15 41.47

41.05 40.25 40.14 38.50

HOKI-VA 13Santos, Leah6 11:10.67

36.86 39.92 41.2841.16

41.68 42.10 42.29 42.57

42.56 42.19 42.60 45.52

44.00 42.89 42.22 40.83

MSA-NC 14Moliver, Chloe7 11:33.25

38.44 43.43 45.6145.25

43.96 44.81 44.93 44.05

43.78 44.09 42.99 44.45

42.11 42.78 42.34 40.23

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia8 11:42.39

41.91 44.45 43.5244.90

44.29 44.14 44.39 44.43

43.34 44.78 44.32 43.80

44.36 44.50 43.77 41.49

 
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:10.15 2014# Lexie Baker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Cardwell, Ava1 1:11.88

34.59 37.29

MSA-NC 13Reale, Kailee2 1:15.66

36.91 38.75

MSA-NC 13Rinker, Laura Davis3 1:17.78

37.92 39.86

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace4 1:17.79

38.16 39.63

HOKI-VA 13Santos, Leah5 1:18.77

38.44 40.33

MSA-NC 14Lasarsky, Addison6 1:19.26

39.38 39.88

UN-SE 14Natter, Anna7 1:19.51

38.92 40.59

MSA-NC 13Hollar, Caylee8 1:19.53

39.17 40.36

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter Back

Meet Record: 2:35.17 2014# Ashley Cusano

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Cardwell, Ava1 2:36.51

35.68 39.39 40.8940.55

GATR-VA 11Baxley, Erin2 2:44.55

38.32 41.05 42.0143.17

MSA-NC 13Hall, Taylor3 2:45.69

40.97 42.86 40.4341.43

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace4 2:48.77

40.55 43.63 41.3743.22

UN-SE 14Natter, Anna5 2:48.92

39.63 43.36 41.6344.30

GATR-VA 14Davis, Morgan6 2:52.04

41.20 43.50 43.0044.34

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Molly7 2:52.72

41.63 45.09 41.8544.15

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee8 2:54.85

39.81 44.83 44.5445.67

 
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 1:22.15 2014# Shelby Stanley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 13Hall, Taylor1 1:15.75#

36.03 39.72

MSA-NC 14Henderson, Sarah2 1:21.25#

38.94 42.31

MSA-NC 13Hollar, Caylee3 1:22.87

38.64 44.23

MSA-NC 13Rinker, Laura Davis4 1:23.07

40.10 42.97

GATR-VA 13Schaaf, Alexis5 1:27.37

41.55 45.82

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy6 1:28.27

41.44 46.83
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Results
(Girls 14&U 100 Meter Breast)

MCC-SE 13Bolton, Hadley7 1:28.29

40.04 48.25

MHAC-NC 14Yumagulova, Vari8 1:28.69

43.42 45.27

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 2:58.08 2014# Shelby Stanley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 13Hall, Taylor1 2:44.08#

36.87 40.00 43.6043.61

MSA-NC 14Cardwell, Ava2 2:58.10

39.32 44.74 47.4246.62

MSA-NC 14Henderson, Sarah3 2:58.27

39.83 44.82 47.2846.34

MSA-NC 13Rinker, Laura Davis4 3:02.68

43.53 45.77 45.7047.68

GATR-VA 13Schaaf, Alexis5 3:03.92

41.31 46.81 47.5748.23

MSA-NC 13Hollar, Caylee6 3:03.95

40.96 47.13 47.6648.20

MCC-SE 13Bolton, Hadley7 3:11.32

43.34 47.97 49.8950.12

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy8 3:12.18

43.08 48.62 49.3751.11

 
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 1:09.35 2014# Laura Hodge

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 13Schaaf, Alexis1 1:10.47

33.08 37.39

MSA-NC 14Lasarsky, Addison2 1:10.64

32.43 38.21

MSA-NC 13Hall, Taylor3 1:11.73

34.32 37.41

MSA-NC 13Hollar, Caylee4 1:12.06

34.06 38.00

UN-SE 14Natter, Anna5 1:13.43

34.16 39.27

MSA-NC 14Haun, Sydney6 1:14.64

34.81 39.83

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace7 1:14.88

36.09 38.79

HOKI-VA 13Linkous, Caroline8 1:15.24

34.82 40.42

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 2:31.20 2014# Shelby Stanley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 13Schaaf, Alexis1 2:32.49

34.03 37.91 40.7539.80

MSA-NC 14Lasarsky, Addison2 2:41.87

35.35 40.74 44.8240.96

MSA-NC 13Hall, Taylor3 2:41.97

34.88 40.44 44.7341.92

UN-SE 14Natter, Anna4 2:42.31

35.89 41.37 41.9043.15

MSA-NC 14Haun, Sydney5 2:52.39

37.83 43.46 45.5945.51

MCC-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace6 2:55.96

37.41 43.54 47.6447.37

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Molly7 3:10.86

39.88 48.37 51.3851.23

 
Girls 14&U 400 Meter IM

Meet Record: 5:26.79 2014# Shelby Stanley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Henderson, Sarah1 5:43.04

37.22 44.01 45.3146.32

46.33 47.66 38.54 37.65

MSA-NC 14Lasarsky, Addison2 5:51.70

35.76 40.67 43.6447.22

50.70 50.91 42.82 39.98

HOKI-VA 13Santos, Leah3 6:13.82

41.28 50.22 46.6647.59

51.80 53.50 41.91 40.86

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake4 6:19.45

41.96 49.91 48.7448.41

51.53 51.68 44.24 42.98

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah5 6:42.73

39.22 53.45 50.3051.69

1:00.24 58.33 46.06 43.44

 
Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 26.94 2014# Emily Allen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Russum, Libby1 26.83#

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna2 29.91

BSC-SE 15Simpson, Gabriella3 30.11

MSA-NC 15Kelley, Aubrey4 30.82

MCC-SE 18Sharma, Davina5 30.83

MSA-NC 17Rinker, Price6 30.87

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia7 30.96

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria8 31.18

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 58.82 2014# Emily Allen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie1 1:02.05

29.29 32.76

MCC-SE 15Bohner, Frances2 1:03.59

30.66 32.93

MHAC-NC 16Fender, Lillian3 1:04.04

31.25 32.79

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna4 1:04.71

31.27 33.44

MSA-NC 16Donald, Morgan5 1:05.37

30.93 34.44

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia6 1:05.67

31.42 34.25

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn7 1:05.75

32.05 33.70

MCC-SE 18Sharma, Davina8 1:06.22

31.88 34.34

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 2:09.04 2014# Annie Lane

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie1 2:14.57

30.85 33.74 35.3234.66

MCC-SE 15Bohner, Frances2 2:16.23

31.76 34.38 35.0035.09

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna3 2:17.08

31.11 33.64 36.7335.60

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn4 2:23.18

32.70 36.03 36.3738.08

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia5 2:24.24

33.71 37.21 36.3336.99

MHAC-NC 16Fender, Lillian6 2:24.70

34.03 36.96 36.3237.39

MCC-SE 18Sharma, Davina7 2:25.56

33.98 37.47 37.1336.98

MSA-NC 16Donald, Morgan8 2:26.01

33.41 36.28 37.9038.42

 
Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

Meet Record: 4:33.16 2014# Emily Allen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie1 4:42.56

30.80 33.94 35.6635.58

36.31 36.63 37.15 36.49

MCC-SE 15Bohner, Frances2 4:47.72

32.29 35.31 36.7435.82

36.73 37.43 37.06 36.34

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna3 4:50.75

32.38 35.66 37.1436.00

37.48 37.74 37.76 36.59

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia4 4:56.14

35.18 38.41 37.7238.10

35.97 37.30 37.75 35.71

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn5 4:59.85

34.11 36.96 38.1738.42

38.60 38.58 38.58 36.43

MSA-NC 15Kelley, Aubrey6 5:09.18

33.59 38.83 39.5739.20

39.63 39.86 39.76 38.74

MSA-NC 15Yanni, Caroline7 5:11.79

36.47 38.61 39.8739.79

39.79 39.45 39.84 37.97

MSA-NC 16Williams, Morgan8 5:41.60

37.30 42.04 44.4344.05

44.24 44.10 43.27 42.17
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Girls 15&O 800 Meter Free

Meet Record: 9:33.02 2014# Emily Allen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Bohner, Frances1 9:46.82

34.24 36.84 37.3436.78

37.14 37.47 27.79 47.19

36.67 36.89 36.96 36.66

36.60 36.65 36.27 35.33

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna2 9:56.85

33.61 36.46 37.9637.12

37.63 37.70 37.51 37.68

37.61 38.06 37.47 37.85

37.74 37.77 37.61 37.07

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn3 10:01.07

34.62 37.09 37.7637.69

38.90 37.64 38.62 37.68

38.03 37.65 38.63 38.40

37.90 38.07 37.81 34.58

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia4 10:31.50

36.76 40.87 40.1641.41

39.88 40.32 39.56 39.26

39.39 39.65 39.69 39.41

39.31 39.53 39.14 37.16

MSA-NC 15Yanni, Caroline5 11:03.87

38.45 41.34 42.5042.48

42.61 42.66 42.05 41.94

42.23 42.39 41.68 42.07

41.01 41.06 40.72 38.68

BSC-SE 16Slap, Abby6 12:09.47

36.97 44.90 45.9744.15

47.00 44.05 45.61 47.06

47.42 46.82 46.79 47.87

46.81 46.67 46.03 45.35

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:07.94 2014# Emily Allen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie1 1:10.20

33.98 36.22

MHAC-NC 16Fender, Lillian2 1:10.99

35.16 35.83

BSC-SE 17Russum, Libby3 1:13.96

36.01 37.95

MCC-SE 15Bohner, Frances4 1:15.07

37.24 37.83

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe5 1:15.44

37.35 38.09

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna6 1:16.13

37.66 38.47

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Sarah7 1:16.30

36.78 39.52

MSA-NC 16Donald, Morgan8 1:17.49

38.13 39.36

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Meet Record: 2:23.78 2014# Emily Allen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie1 2:30.15

34.37 37.36 39.4838.94

MHAC-NC 16Fender, Lillian2 2:34.95

36.86 40.35 38.2039.54

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna3 2:39.09

38.50 39.76 40.4440.39

MCC-SE 15Bohner, Frances4 2:39.90

39.34 40.81 39.5240.23

MCC-SE 18Sharma, Davina5 2:42.48

38.22 40.44 41.9941.83

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe6 2:43.66

39.33 42.60 39.8141.92

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Sarah7 2:44.65

38.82 41.43 41.3743.03

MSA-NC 16Donald, Morgan8 2:45.79

39.68 42.15 41.0142.95

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 1:15.45 2014# Madison Winstead

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna1 1:26.28

41.24 45.04

MSA-NC 15Kolbay, Campbell2 1:30.28

42.40 47.88

MSA-NC 15Kelley, Aubrey3 1:31.18

43.45 47.73

MHAC-NC 16Fender, Lillian4 1:32.32

43.73 48.59

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe5 1:33.32

44.27 49.05

MSA-NC 16Donald, Morgan6 1:33.43

44.32 49.11

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria7 1:33.84

45.58 48.26

BSC-SE 18Johnson, Olivia8 1:34.23

44.73 49.50

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 2:41.69 2014# Madison Winstead

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna1 3:05.97

42.37 47.90 46.1849.52

MSA-NC 15Kelley, Aubrey2 3:16.38

44.87 50.69 49.7051.12

MSA-NC 15Kolbay, Campbell3 3:17.15

44.60 49.84 51.0851.63

MSA-NC 15Luker, Elizabeth4 3:17.60

45.20 49.30 51.8251.28

MSA-NC 16Williams, Morgan5 3:36.08

49.35 54.53 55.9456.26

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria6 3:36.56

47.05 52.78 57.7059.03

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 1:06.80 2015# Jessica Green

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Russum, Libby1 1:02.65#

29.34 33.31

MSA-NC 15Baker, Abby2 1:13.73

35.22 38.51

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia3 1:13.74

34.83 38.91

MSA-NC 16Donald, Morgan4 1:14.24

34.75 39.49

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria5 1:15.89

34.57 41.32

MSA-NC 15Luker, Elizabeth6 1:16.08

36.80 39.28

MSA-NC 15Kelley, Aubrey7 1:17.63

35.39 42.24

MHAC-NC 16Fender, Lillian8 1:17.65

35.96 41.69

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 2:26.31 2021# Meagan A Baxley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn1 2:44.44

35.75 40.45 42.6445.60

MSA-NC 15Luker, Elizabeth2 3:01.96

38.44 43.89 50.4149.22

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria3 3:06.16

40.19 50.95 42.3552.67

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:26.16 2014# Annie Lane

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Russum, Libby1 2:30.26

29.81 40.81 33.4946.15

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna2 2:39.27

34.04 40.11 34.8950.23

MCC-SE 18Sharma, Davina3 2:40.88

34.07 42.10 37.5247.19

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia4 2:42.45

33.97 41.18 35.9651.34

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna5 2:45.87

14.03 1:05.12 39.3047.42

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Sarah6 2:46.51

35.06 38.29

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe7 2:48.40

36.36 43.37 37.8850.79

BSC-SE 15Simpson, Gabriella8 2:49.58

36.24 44.04 37.8051.50

 
Girls 15&O 400 Meter IM

Meet Record: 5:11.48 2014# Annie Lane

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna1 5:38.22

35.38 40.76 43.0743.77

50.53 52.29 36.82 35.60
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(Girls 15&O 400 Meter IM)

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna2 5:40.00

36.45 39.95 43.9645.42

48.12 47.93 39.96 38.21

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn3 5:51.43

36.16 41.77 49.7248.38

50.16 50.94 37.82 36.48

MSA-NC 15Kelley, Aubrey4 5:53.29

36.61 45.40 44.4446.35

50.00 51.10 41.09 38.30

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia5 5:59.29

37.01 41.96 45.7647.01

54.95 53.65 39.26 39.69

 
Girls Open 400 Meter Free Relay

Meet Record: 4:08.94 2014#

C.Lappin, L.Baker, M.Holland, E.Allen

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSC-SE1 4:14.72

Russum, Libby 17 Johnson, Anna 16

Williams, Katelyn 15 Lowe, Cassie 17

29.04 59.81 1:04.4430.43

32.62 1:08.27 29.54 1:02.20

BBSC-SE2 4:36.42

Angelopoulou, Zoe 15 Melinsky, Sarah 17

Johnson, Olivia 18 Spivey, Tia 15

33.98 1:12.10 1:07.7532.74

33.23 1:10.47 31.50 1:06.10

AMSA-NC3 4:39.38

Rinker, Price 17 Kelley, Aubrey 15

Kolbay, Campbell 15 Donald, Morgan 16

33.85 1:14.77 1:05.4529.17

32.94 1:11.85 32.00 1:07.31

BMSA-NC4 4:45.72

Luker, Elizabeth 15 Baker, Abby 15

Williams, Morgan 16 Yanni, Caroline 15

35.01 1:11.74 14.28

18.53 2:06.18 34.44 1:13.52

CMSA-NC5 4:57.00

Moody, Sara 15 Strauss, Sydney 18

Lee, Mia 16 Jenkins, Ella 16

36.42 1:27.31 1:01.7823.91

34.86 1:12.92 34.93 1:14.99

AKP-SE6 5:10.06

Combs, Lylah 13 Hale, Zoe 12

Chappell, Piper 13 Moody-Moskala, Maria 15

32.81 1:09.64 1:19.3237.60

41.90 1:31.08 34.06 1:10.02

 
Girls Open 400 Meter Medley Relay

Meet Record: 4:37.64 2021# Virginia Gators

A Pfaff, A Muzzy, Z Lusk, A Zeidan

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSC-SE1 4:58.47

Angelopoulou, Zoe 15 Davis, Macy 14

Spivey, Tia 15 Lowe, Cassie 17

37.00 1:20.95 1:22.9735.77

33.94 1:13.00 28.88 1:01.55

AMSA-NC2 5:13.21

Kelley, Aubrey 15 Kolbay, Campbell 15

Baker, Abby 15 Rinker, Price 17

38.72 1:19.46 1:30.7240.52

34.50 1:15.06 31.79 1:07.97

BMSA-NC3 5:18.93

Yanni, Caroline 15 Maiden, Reagan 14

Luker, Elizabeth 15 Donald, Morgan 16

39.54 1:21.39 20.37

1:48.88 2:30.64 31.24 1:06.53

CBSC-SE4 5:26.76

Johnson, Anna 16 Culver, Anna Rose 14

Price, Annalee 14 Streitz, Blake 14

37.16 1:16.27 1:42.6548.43

32.72 1:17.37 34.11 1:10.47

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 35.26 2014# Lane Bradshaw

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Simpkins, Camden1 39.93

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke2 47.63

HOKI-VA  7Clark, Lucas3 48.57

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan4 50.93

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh5 54.18

GATR-VA  6Williams, Benjamin6 59.53

GG-NC  8Jattan, Roman7 1:24.74

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 1:19.92 2015# Nathan Baxley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Simpkins, Camden1 1:28.96

HOKI-VA  7Clark, Lucas2 1:48.77

52.24 56.53

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke3 1:50.60

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan4 1:52.38

51.98 1:00.40

GATR-VA  6Williams, Benjamin5 2:11.71

1:00.57 1:11.14

GG-NC  8Jattan, Roman6 3:01.64

1:24.49 1:37.15

 
Boys 8&U 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 3:00.55 2015# Nathan Baxley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Simpkins, Camden1 3:22.19

1:40.92

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan2 4:03.59

56.74 59.23

GATR-VA  6Williams, Benjamin3 4:27.99

56.89 1:09.76 1:12.741:08.60

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Meet Record: 42.92 2014# Lane Bradshaw

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Simpkins, Camden1 46.91

HOKI-VA  7Clark, Lucas2 54.69

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke3 57.89

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan4 59.55

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh5 1:01.04

GATR-VA  6Williams, Benjamin6 1:01.22

GG-NC  8Jattan, Roman7 1:31.09

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:32.36 2014# Lane Bradshaw

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Simpkins, Camden1 1:39.78

HOKI-VA  7Clark, Lucas2 1:51.78

56.70 55.08

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke3 2:00.16

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan4 2:03.58

59.73 1:03.85

GATR-VA  6Williams, Benjamin5 2:17.95

1:06.41 1:11.54

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 51.90 2014# Lane Bradshaw

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Simpkins, Camden1 1:00.71

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan2 1:09.54

GATR-VA  6Williams, Benjamin3 1:17.80

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 2:05.76 2014# Sam Reilly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  7Clark, Lucas1 2:17.60

1:04.99 1:12.61

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan2 2:30.42

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 39.64 2014# Lane Bradshaw

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan1 1:33.66

 
Boys 8&U 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 3:18.53 2014# Lane Bradshaw

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA  8Simpkins, Camden1 3:55.69

59.17 57.85 45.741:12.93

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 35.09 2014# Tyler Weinstein

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham1 38.98

KP-SE 10Cassidy, Kane2 39.33

GATR-VA  9Kiser, Harry3 40.27

GATR-VA  9Queen, Oliver4 40.31

GG-NC 10Hoyle, Logan5 41.46
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Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free)

BSC-SE 10Zheng, Kevin6 41.78

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Joshua7 41.97

KP-SE 10Parsons, Shepherd8 42.77

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 1:07.98 2015# Andrew Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham1 1:23.12

39.37 43.75

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Joshua2 1:28.82

42.60 46.22

GATR-VA  9Kiser, Harry3 1:29.33

41.06 48.27

GG-NC 10Hoyle, Logan4 1:31.43

43.73 47.70

GATR-VA  9Queen, Oliver5 1:33.13

KP-SE 10Parsons, Shepherd6 1:34.18

44.87 49.31

KP-SE 10Cassidy, Kane7 1:36.61

GG-NC  9Robertson, Emmitt8 1:37.45

47.49 49.96

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 2:42.14 2015# Joe Neglia

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham1 3:09.22

43.14 49.38 47.1049.60

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Joshua2 3:14.34

45.09 47.86 49.8951.50

GG-NC 10Hoyle, Logan3 3:14.84

43.39 50.11 49.5351.81

GATR-VA  9Queen, Oliver4 3:23.05

44.49 54.20 50.7653.60

KP-SE 10Parsons, Shepherd5 3:28.38

1:46.00

KP-SE 10Cassidy, Kane6 3:29.51

45.13 56.38 49.2358.77

CCA-VA  9Rozboril, Noah7 3:30.84

49.58 50.32

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar8 3:48.43

51.12 59.89 59.1858.24

 
Boys 9-10 400 Meter Free

Meet Record: 5:05.39 2015# Andrew Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham1 6:27.85

41.61 47.87

50.46 48.21

GATR-VA  9Kiser, Harry2 6:32.91

41.91 47.88 51.6351.06

52.14 48.41 50.28 49.60

KP-SE 10Parsons, Shepherd3 6:49.72

43.67 50.82 52.7753.04

52.73 53.89 51.86 50.94

CCA-VA  9Rozboril, Noah4 7:08.97

46.54 52.36 54.9154.12

54.79 56.82 1:49.43

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Meet Record: 41.67 2014# Patrick Reilly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG-NC 10Hoyle, Logan1 43.25

GATR-VA  9Queen, Oliver2 44.37

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham3 45.76

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Joshua4 46.24

BSC-SE 10Zheng, Kevin5 48.54

GG-NC  9Robertson, Emmitt6 49.92

GG-NC 10Calle Vinasco, Nicolas7 51.36

GG-NC  9Blakney, Cyrus8 51.38

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:21.72 2014# Andrew Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA  9Queen, Oliver1 1:33.00

45.32 47.68

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham2 1:35.49

46.73 48.76

GATR-VA  9Kiser, Harry3 1:39.21

46.30 52.91

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Joshua4 1:42.30

BSC-SE 10Zheng, Kevin5 1:46.41

52.35 54.06

GG-NC  9Robertson, Emmitt6 1:46.43

KP-SE 10Parsons, Shepherd7 1:50.70

53.94 56.76

KP-SE 10Cassidy, Kane8 1:53.93

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 43.05 2014# Matthew Kroll

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Joshua1 46.51

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham2 48.92

GG-NC  9Blakney, Cyrus3 50.48

BSC-SE 10Zheng, Kevin4 50.79

GG-NC 10Hoyle, Logan5 54.43

CCA-VA  9Rozboril, Noah6 55.76

GATR-VA  9Queen, Oliver7 1:00.86

KP-SE 10Cassidy, Kane8 1:01.76

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 1:45.30 2014# Tyler Weinstein

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Joshua1 1:44.52#

50.53 53.99

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham2 1:48.56

52.81 55.75

GG-NC  9Blakney, Cyrus3 1:53.89

52.44 1:01.45

GG-NC 10Hoyle, Logan4 1:56.44

KP-SE 10Cassidy, Kane5 2:20.53

1:08.03 1:12.50

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 32.56 2014# Andrew Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham1 41.70

GATR-VA  9Kiser, Harry2 44.86

GATR-VA  9Queen, Oliver3 46.35

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Joshua4 46.95

GG-NC 10Hoyle, Logan5 48.53

GG-NC  9Blakney, Cyrus6 53.53

GG-NC  9Robertson, Emmitt7 54.58

BSC-SE 10Zheng, Kevin8 57.13

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 1:20.46 2015# Joe Neglia

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham1 1:41.23

44.77 56.46

KP-SE 10Cassidy, Kane2 1:59.45

51.84 1:07.61

BSC-SE 10Zheng, Kevin3 2:13.31

59.66 1:13.65

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:42.81 2015# Andrew Eliason

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Du, Abraham1 3:21.25

43.03 53.01 45.171:00.04

GG-NC 10Hoyle, Logan2 3:32.70

50.90 50.22 47.951:03.63

GATR-VA  9Queen, Oliver3 3:33.94

47.79 50.74 47.741:07.67

BSC-SE 10Zheng, Kevin4 3:52.96

1:02.03 52.14

CCA-VA  9Rozboril, Noah5 3:53.23

54.31 1:04.78 1:54.14

GG-NC 10Calle Vinasco, Nicolas6 4:15.45

55.70 1:02.39 54.281:23.08

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:26.22 2014#

T.Weinstein, L.Bradshaw, J.Kroll, M.Kroll

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGG-NC1 2:46.39

Hoyle, Logan 10 Calle Vinasco, Nicolas 10

Robertson, Emmitt 9 Blakney, Cyrus 9

41.53 41.48 43.3440.04

ABSC-SE2 3:24.10

Zheng, Kevin 10 Clifton, Raylan 7

Kitzmiller, Nate 9 Burke, Skylar 10

40.31 48.82 51.891:03.08
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Boys 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:30.86 2015#

T Ayers, N Carey, N Baxley, B Carey

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGG-NC1 3:11.88#

Robertson, Emmitt 9 Blakney, Cyrus 9

Hoyle, Logan 10 Calle Vinasco, Nicolas 10

49.24 54.10 42.3246.22

ABSC-SE2 3:34.43

Downes, Hudson 10 Burke, Skylar 10

Zheng, Kevin 10 Clifton, Raylan 7

51.91 48.13

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 30.29 2015# Brandon Fan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah1 31.85

MSA-NC 12Dell, Bryan2 32.05

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua3 32.78

CCA-VA 12Bubar, Caleb4 33.39

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco5 33.85

HOKI-VA 12Du, Andrew6 34.71

GATR-VA 11Martin, Kyler7 34.92

FRST-SE 12Nichols, David8 35.08

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 1:04.87 2014# Ben Duckworth

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 12Dell, Bryan1 1:06.87

32.00 34.87

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah2 1:10.81

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah3 1:11.98

34.64 37.34

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco4 1:13.22

34.48 38.74

GATR-VA 11Martin, Kyler5 1:14.54

35.22 39.32

HOKI-VA 12Du, Andrew6 1:15.10

36.21 38.89

CCA-VA 12Bubar, Caleb7 1:15.81

35.77 40.04

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua8 1:16.76

35.50 41.26

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 2:20.78 2015# Daniel Byrnes

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua1 2:33.08

34.43 39.63 38.6640.36

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah2 2:33.83

MSA-NC 12Dell, Bryan3 2:36.25

34.33 40.11

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah4 2:40.87

34.79 41.90 1:24.18

HOKI-VA 12Du, Andrew5 2:42.75

38.21 42.33 40.7941.42

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco6 2:43.11

35.67 40.40 43.1343.91

GATR-VA 11Martin, Kyler7 2:44.75

38.20 43.19 40.2243.14

CCA-VA 12Bubar, Caleb8 2:45.72

36.75 43.24 41.9443.79

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Meet Record: 4:55.13 2015# Daniel Byrnes

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua1 5:24.48

35.73 41.60 42.4241.43

41.47 42.25 41.15 38.43

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah2 5:24.51

36.71 40.77

42.37 2:00.90

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco3 5:44.59

36.09 41.63 44.5642.49

45.38 45.79 45.64 43.01

HOKI-VA 12Du, Andrew4 5:46.57

39.07 42.82 44.7544.95

45.00 44.99 43.54 41.45

GATR-VA 11Martin, Kyler5 5:50.40

39.40 44.79 45.1345.94

45.45 44.46 44.86 40.37

CCA-VA 12Bubar, Caleb6 5:50.56

37.93 44.84 45.9946.48

45.27 45.01 45.60 39.44

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Meet Record: 32.83 2014# Forest Webb

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah1 36.45

GATR-VA 11Martin, Kyler2 38.21

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah3 38.78

FRST-SE 12Nichols, David4 39.69

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco5 40.33

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua6 41.51

CCA-VA 12Bubar, Caleb7 42.14

HOKI-VA 12Du, Andrew8 42.22

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:12.03 2015# Lewis Rockwell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah1 1:19.51

39.65 39.86

GATR-VA 11Martin, Kyler2 1:21.98

39.56 42.42

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah3 1:21.99

39.31 42.68

FRST-SE 12Nichols, David4 1:26.56

41.98 44.58

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua5 1:26.85

42.43 44.42

MSA-NC 12Dell, Bryan6 1:28.81

43.01 45.80

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco7 1:29.06

41.80 47.26

HOKI-VA 12Du, Andrew8 1:29.10

43.40 45.70

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 35.55 2014# Ben Duckworth

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco1 41.14

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah2 45.38

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua3 45.58

GATR-VA 11Martin, Kyler4 50.67

MSA-NC 12Bumgarner, Eli5 52.26

HOKI-VA 11Haak, Isaac6 1:03.28

KP-SE 12Loving, Kevin7 1:05.17

GATR-VA 11Zayas, Colin8 1:05.88

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 1:26.60 2014# Harper Houck

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco1 1:31.74

43.00 48.74

HOKI-VA 12Du, Andrew2 1:34.91

45.38 49.53

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua3 1:42.74

49.16 53.58

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah4 1:46.18

50.15 56.03

MSA-NC 12Bumgarner, Eli5 1:53.63

55.13 58.50

HOKI-VA 11Haak, Isaac6 2:22.75

1:05.13 1:17.62

KP-SE 11Cassidy, Cole7 2:30.88

1:09.24 1:21.64

KP-SE 12Loving, Kevin8 2:43.26

1:14.00 1:29.26

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 32.52 2015# Lewis Rockwell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua1 34.15

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah2 34.31

MSA-NC 12Dell, Bryan3 36.85

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah4 37.67

CCA-VA 12Bubar, Caleb5 39.18

FRST-SE 12Nichols, David6 42.03

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco7 42.98

GATR-VA 11Zayas, Colin8 51.63

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 1:12.19 2014# Robert Hodge

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua1 1:16.42

35.54 40.88

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah2 1:16.78

36.56 40.22

MSA-NC 12Dell, Bryan3 1:21.82

37.16 44.66
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(Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly)

CCA-VA 12Bubar, Caleb4 1:29.76

39.64 50.12

FRST-SE 12Nichols, David5 1:35.05

41.43 53.62

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:33.34 2014# Ben Duckworth

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah1 2:54.53

36.55 44.63 38.7254.63

BSC-SE 11Slap, Joshua2 2:58.32

37.58 46.88 39.4554.41

MSA-NC 12Dell, Bryan3 2:59.82

37.24 44.59 35.711:02.28

GATR-VA 12Giovannini, Nicco4 3:00.58

41.24 48.45 40.7350.16

GATR-VA 11Martin, Kyler5 3:09.38

45.55 44.06 39.131:00.64

CCA-VA 12Bubar, Caleb6 3:10.65

40.79

MSA-NC 12Bumgarner, Eli7 3:25.74

51.01 43.61

BSC-SE 11Lassiter, Britton8 3:39.63

52.73 56.79 1:50.11

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Meet Record: 4:29.64 2015# Jake Marcum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Holliman, Jed1 4:47.27

31.65 36.38 36.9437.59

37.13 36.54 36.72 34.32

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler2 4:50.23

31.79 35.65 38.2637.85

38.09 36.56 37.11 34.92

MSA-NC 13Kelley, Keegan3 5:06.71

33.50 37.83 40.1339.22

39.66 40.03 39.76 36.58

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP4 5:06.79

33.11 37.55 39.4639.23

39.70 40.08 39.34 38.32

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett5 5:10.40

34.09 38.84 39.3640.24

39.85 39.59 40.41 38.02

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor6 5:16.80

34.44 37.66 41.0639.72

41.98 41.21 41.19 39.54

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah7 5:27.37

36.25 41.42 42.8542.20

41.67 41.99 41.81 39.18

GG-NC 13Tabor, Noah8 5:38.70

35.36 40.92 44.2542.93

44.76 44.73 44.19 41.56

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:21.05 2015# Jake Marcum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Holliman, Jed1 2:29.85

31.20 38.26 35.3945.00

MSA-NC 13Kelley, Keegan2 2:40.48

33.60 40.48 36.0050.40

MSA-NC 13Evans, Mitchell3 2:41.23

32.06 41.67 37.2150.29

MSA-NC 14Lee, Truman4 2:43.52

34.37 43.18 37.0948.88

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett5 2:43.53

35.96 44.58 37.0645.93

GG-NC 13Tabor, Noah6 2:50.36

35.92 45.34 38.0951.01

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor7 3:00.50

41.16 49.57 38.9950.78

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yasin8 3:07.97

37.47 50.91 41.8957.70

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay

Meet Record: 4:09.20 2014#

J.Hamilton, A.Lorens, B.Tate, C.Gibbons

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSC-SE1 4:36.46

Lilley, Conor 13 Johnson, Elijah 13

Hennaux, JP 13 Bowman, Ethan 13

34.66 1:11.90 1:14.0134.72

33.24 1:09.69 28.53 1:00.86

BBSC-SE2 5:32.86

Shams, Yusuf 14 Downes, Camden 13

Linn, Beckett 13 Shams, Yasin 14

1:25.92 1:24.2138.82

40.57 1:28.62 34.23 1:14.11

 
Boys 14&U 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 26.65 2014# Samuel Dale

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Holliman, Jed1 27.78

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler2 28.13

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan3 28.18

MSA-NC 13Evans, Mitchell4 29.58

CCA-VA 14Rooney, Liam5 29.65

MSA-NC 13Kelley, Keegan6 30.00

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett7 30.49

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP8 30.75

 
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 58.68 2014# Colin Gibbons

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan1 1:00.82

29.02 31.80

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler2 1:05.00

30.48 34.52

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett3 1:05.56

31.09 34.47

MSA-NC 13Evans, Mitchell4 1:06.11

31.60 34.51

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP5 1:07.37

31.67 35.70

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah6 1:09.01

33.58 35.43

GG-NC 13Tabor, Noah7 1:09.36

32.90 36.46

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor8 1:10.10

32.85 37.25

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 2:11.27 2014# Collin Gibbons

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan1 2:17.14

31.15 34.85 34.3636.78

CCA-VA 14Rooney, Liam2 2:18.21

31.42 35.01 35.4936.29

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler3 2:22.68

32.64 36.18 36.0937.77

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett4 2:23.31

32.83 36.81 36.5337.14

MSA-NC 13Kelley, Keegan5 2:24.01

34.06 36.73 35.8637.36

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP6 2:25.71

33.56 37.34 36.9837.83

MSA-NC 13Evans, Mitchell7 2:30.66

34.18 38.47 38.4539.56

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor8 2:30.88

34.37 38.46 37.4140.64

 
Boys 14&U 800 Meter Free

Meet Record: 9:25.11 2014# Colin Gibbons

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Rooney, Liam1 9:57.68

32.20 36.05 37.5136.89

37.71 38.15 37.81 38.27

37.76 38.16 38.27 38.12

34.24 42.10 37.89 36.55

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP2 10:35.34

34.91 39.33 39.8739.61

39.60 39.89 40.21 40.56

40.43 40.37 40.73 40.54

40.37 40.21 39.54 39.17

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett3 10:36.17

34.89 39.46 41.6040.93

41.43 40.24 40.37 40.36

40.66 39.64 39.93 39.84

40.27 39.25 39.20 38.10

 
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:06.98 2014# Sean Britton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Holliman, Jed1 1:07.80

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan2 1:11.92

34.85 37.07
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CCA-VA 14Rooney, Liam3 1:13.77

36.16 37.61

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP4 1:16.65

37.75 38.90

MSA-NC 13Evans, Mitchell5 1:19.36

38.69 40.67

MSA-NC 13Kelley, Keegan6 1:20.05

39.15 40.90

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah7 1:22.09

40.29 41.80

GG-NC 13Sanchez, Daniel8 1:22.68

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter Back

Meet Record: 2:27.12 2014# Sean Britton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Holliman, Jed1 2:27.20

34.19 37.93 37.1537.93

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan2 2:32.10

36.12 37.85 38.5239.61

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP3 2:45.35

39.77 42.07 40.5542.96

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah4 2:53.65

42.26 45.20 40.8345.36

GG-NC 13Tabor, Noah5 3:01.23

43.54 46.54 44.3346.82

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor6 3:13.13

46.39 50.34 46.8749.53

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yasin7 3:17.69

46.31 51.09 49.3350.96

BSC-SE 13Linn, Beckett8 3:37.95

 
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 1:15.48 2014# Kent Perry

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett1 1:20.84

37.32 43.52

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan2 1:23.39

39.65 43.74

GG-NC 13Tabor, Noah3 1:25.50

41.37 44.13

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler4 1:27.51

41.15 46.36

MSA-NC 13Evans, Mitchell5 1:31.35

42.27 49.08

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor6 1:32.28

44.76 47.52

MSA-NC 13Kelley, Keegan7 1:33.21

44.06 49.15

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP8 1:35.73

45.39 50.34

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 2:41.47 2015# Kent Perry

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett1 2:55.94

38.40 44.13 47.0546.36

GG-NC 13Tabor, Noah2 3:07.50

41.03 47.12 49.8349.52

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor3 3:17.51

46.00 50.65 50.6550.21

BSC-SE 14Edwards, Peyton4 3:51.67

52.13 58.77 1:00.201:00.57

 
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 1:04.23 2014# Joel Giraudeau

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler1 1:04.02#

30.47 33.55

MCC-SE 14Holliman, Jed2 1:05.63

30.63 35.00

MSA-NC 13Evans, Mitchell3 1:08.87

32.11 36.76

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan4 1:09.08

31.57 37.51

CCA-VA 14Rooney, Liam5 1:10.60

31.74 38.86

MSA-NC 13Kelley, Keegan6 1:11.34

33.66 37.68

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP7 1:13.37

34.91 38.46

MSA-NC 14Lee, Truman8 1:13.75

33.94 39.81

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 2:19.65 2021# Michael R Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler1 2:33.49

34.21 38.73 39.8440.71

MSA-NC 13Kelley, Keegan2 2:37.22

34.02 38.55 43.4441.21

MSA-NC 13Evans, Mitchell3 2:47.53

35.83 43.53 43.7244.45

MSA-NC 14Weaver, Brett4 3:00.48

38.23 43.20 48.8650.19

 
Boys 14&U 400 Meter IM

Meet Record: 5:19.53 2014# Josh Hamilton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Holliman, Jed1 5:26.39

32.32 41.32 41.6641.88

46.77 49.17 37.43 35.84

 
Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Meet Record: 24.51 2015# Ian Ho

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Marvin1 24.28#

MCC-SE 17Berry, Ryan2 25.26

BSC-SE 18Brumit, R.J.3 25.99

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben4 26.30

MCC-SE 15Wells, Caden5 26.89

GG-NC 15Tabor, Beckett6 26.96

MCC-SE 18Howard, Mason7 27.09

UN-SE 18Teuton, Ryan8 27.25

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Meet Record: 54.25 2015# Daniel Chang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Marvin1 54.45

26.01 28.44

MCC-SE 17Berry, Ryan2 57.60

27.57 30.03

MCC-SE 18Howard, Mason3 58.71

28.67 30.04

MCC-SE 15Wells, Caden4 58.96

28.51 30.45

MCC-SE 16Gipson, Garet5 59.21

28.30 30.91

UN-SE 18Teuton, Ryan6 59.23

28.37 30.86

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Henry7 59.48

28.76 30.72

KP-SE 17Love, Nick8 59.67

28.82 30.85

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Meet Record: 1:59.73 2015# Daniel Chang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Marvin1 2:01.42

28.18 31.11 30.8831.25

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Ben2 2:03.68

29.07 31.02 31.6331.96

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben3 2:05.31

29.46 31.82 31.7332.30

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Henry4 2:08.18

29.02 32.28 33.1033.78

MCC-SE 15Wells, Caden5 2:08.52

30.23 33.02 32.7932.48

GG-NC 15Tabor, Beckett6 2:12.83

30.13 34.18 33.9734.55

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas7 2:12.93

29.56 34.23 34.4534.69

MCC-SE 18Howard, Mason8 2:13.39

29.87 34.49 33.1335.90

 
Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

Meet Record: 4:16.31 2015# Ethan Apisa

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Henry1 4:24.35

29.62 32.24 33.5733.47

34.13 33.88 34.12 33.32

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach2 4:26.07

30.04 32.31 33.7533.43

34.06 34.85 34.27 33.36



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:12 PM  6/12/2022  Page 13

2022 Bank of Tennessee Model City Invitational

hosted by the Barracuda Swim Club of Northeast Tennessee

Results
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MCC-SE 16Gipson, Garet3 4:46.21

32.09 36.13 37.3037.56

36.93 36.86 35.76 33.58

MSA-NC 18Brooks, Sam4 4:50.57

31.81 36.21 37.6636.95

37.25 37.44 37.03 36.22

GG-NC 15Tabor, Beckett5 4:50.83

32.19 36.60 37.0336.94

36.96 36.22 37.96 36.93

KP-SE 16Mayhew, Will6 4:51.48

32.25 35.81 37.4037.14

37.77 37.49 37.49 36.13

BSC-SE 15Brown, Aidan7 4:55.70

32.95 37.56 38.5839.02

36.34 38.07 37.13 36.05

GG-NC 15Taylor, Andrew8 5:09.21

33.16 37.11 39.8238.99

40.44 40.41 40.73 38.55

 
Boys 15&O 800 Meter Free

Meet Record: 9:01.31 2014# Ethan Apisa

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach1 9:11.04

30.61 33.85 34.8634.51

34.68 34.88 35.18 34.92

34.94 34.87 34.22 35.30

35.35 34.87 34.62 33.38

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Henry2 9:21.33

30.57 33.84 34.9834.66

34.45 35.03 35.13 35.57

34.24 36.03 35.35 36.19

36.38 36.33 36.78 35.80

KP-SE 16Mayhew, Will3 9:59.06

32.38 36.68 37.5837.83

38.11 38.32 38.09 37.99

38.09 38.24 38.01 38.01

38.17 37.64 37.50 36.42

GG-NC 15Tabor, Beckett4 10:03.29

32.74 36.69 37.7738.32

38.49 38.16 39.08 38.76

38.18 39.07 39.36 37.97

38.22 37.73 37.08 35.67

BSC-SE 15Brown, Aidan5 10:27.58

34.05 38.02 39.2940.43

39.97 39.76 40.86 40.17

40.70 39.14 38.74 39.53

39.54 39.60 39.67 38.11

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt6 11:02.14

34.58 39.82 42.1241.65

42.72 41.87 42.48 41.51

42.85 41.44 41.65 41.72

42.63 42.44 41.51 41.15

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Meet Record: 1:02.06 2014# Owen Devine

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Berry, Ryan1 1:00.89#

30.16 30.73

BSC-SE 17Niebauer, Dustin2 1:01.97#

30.58 31.39

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben3 1:03.65

31.12 32.53

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Henry4 1:04.21

31.23 32.98

BSC-SE 18Brumit, R.J.5 1:06.71

32.50 34.21

UN-SE 18Teuton, Ryan6 1:07.32

31.88 35.44

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach7 1:08.09

33.03 35.06

KP-SE 16Mayhew, Will8 1:08.11

32.54 35.57

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Meet Record: 2:15.75 2014# Owen Devine

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben1 2:15.72#

31.63 34.28 34.4135.40

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Marvin2 2:19.67

32.59 35.68 35.7335.67

MCC-SE 17Berry, Ryan3 2:22.54

33.03 35.73 36.6437.14

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Henry4 2:26.24

33.46 36.75 38.1437.89

KP-SE 16Mayhew, Will5 2:27.32

34.06 37.35 37.6238.29

BSC-SE 16Burnette, Colin6 2:28.39

35.23 37.65 37.5837.93

GG-NC 18Monteith, Landon7 2:35.03

35.82 39.15 39.9540.11

KP-SE 17Love, Nick8 2:37.13

35.07 39.04 42.1240.90

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 1:06.27 2014# Daniel Chang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Berry, Ryan1 1:11.34

33.14 38.20

MCC-SE 15Wells, Caden2 1:12.48

34.63 37.85

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Marvin3 1:13.30

34.33 38.97

KP-SE 18Allen, Jack4 1:13.40

34.51 38.89

MCC-SE 16Porter, Vincent5 1:14.29

34.78 39.51

BSC-SE 18Brumit, R.J.6 1:15.21

35.57 39.64

KP-SE 16Mayhew, Will7 1:17.52

36.21 41.31

UN-SE 18Teuton, Ryan8 1:17.71

36.40 41.31

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Meet Record: 2:21.00 2015# Daniel Chang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Wells, Caden1 2:35.15

36.65 40.32 38.2139.97

KP-SE 18Allen, Jack2 2:35.71

34.37 39.73 40.6141.00

KP-SE 16Mayhew, Will3 2:48.02

37.65 42.53 44.2643.58

MCC-SE 16Porter, Vincent4 2:50.25

38.45 43.57 43.0345.20

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas5 2:53.52

37.98 45.18 45.3045.06

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah6 2:56.52

39.71 44.70 45.3146.80

GG-NC 15Taylor, Andrew7 2:57.71

37.85 44.71 47.6047.55

GG-NC 15Tabor, Beckett8 2:59.67

44.6547.20

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 58.93 2014# Ben Kennedy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Marvin1 59.17

27.53 31.64

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Ben2 1:00.58

28.10 32.48

BSC-SE 18Brumit, R.J.3 1:02.39

29.47 32.92

MCC-SE 18Howard, Mason4 1:03.14

29.77 33.37

BSC-SE 17Niebauer, Dustin5 1:03.20

30.11 33.09

MSA-NC 15Hall, Nathan6 1:03.83

30.14 33.69

UN-SE 18Teuton, Ryan7 1:05.12

30.01 35.11

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach8 1:05.69

30.92 34.77

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Meet Record: 2:11.18 2015# Daniel Chang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Ben1 2:17.43

29.97 34.62 37.0535.79

MSA-NC 15Hall, Nathan2 2:25.92

33.02 36.63 38.0738.20

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach3 2:29.65

33.02 38.66 38.3939.58

MCC-SE 18Howard, Mason4 2:31.44

31.77 38.02 40.1241.53
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MCC-SE 16Gipson, Garet5 2:39.56

33.24 39.71 44.8441.77

KP-SE 16Robinson, Nicholas6 2:52.00

36.74 42.37 45.2947.60

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt7 2:59.97

36.92 45.62 48.3449.09

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:07.46 2015# Daniel Chang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Marvin1 2:16.73

28.50 37.49 31.8538.89

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben2 2:18.78

29.80 34.76 31.8442.38

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Ben3 2:20.39

29.53 35.86 31.9743.03

MCC-SE 17Berry, Ryan4 2:20.41

30.63 35.34 33.2341.21

BSC-SE 17Niebauer, Dustin5 2:20.82

30.14 35.85 31.6143.22

BSC-SE 18Brumit, R.J.6 2:23.98

30.72 38.63 33.2441.39

KP-SE 18Allen, Jack7 2:25.68

31.08 39.46 34.2640.88

UN-SE 18Teuton, Ryan8 2:25.88

30.26 36.95 34.6744.00

 
Boys 15&O 400 Meter IM

Meet Record: 4:45.79 2015# Daniel Chang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Ben1 4:58.26

29.70 34.49 37.9138.59

43.91 44.56 35.91 33.19

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach2 5:04.56

33.16 36.20

48.22 47.72 33.66 33.07

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben3 5:05.66

31.50 36.85 38.8339.49

45.63 45.03 34.95 33.38

MCC-SE 15Wells, Caden4 5:15.51

34.90 39.61 41.9842.95

41.62 43.35 36.23 34.87

KP-SE 18Allen, Jack5 5:16.82

32.58 38.75 42.3742.16

43.32 45.41 36.65 35.58

KP-SE 16Mayhew, Will6 5:21.91

33.65 40.03 40.4541.64

45.97 44.73 38.28 37.16

BSC-SE 18Brumit, R.J.7 5:25.81

32.66 37.81 42.5042.22

45.26 47.05 40.02 38.29

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah8 5:30.97

32.95 38.83 45.1346.18

46.98 47.02 38.17 35.71

 
Boys Open 400 Meter Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:47.04 2014#

O.Devine, N.Bier, D.Chang,E.Cathers

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 3:48.08

Bevill, Ben 16 Berry, Ryan 17

Wells, Caden 15 Johnson, Marvin 16

27.54 57.26 56.7727.02

27.37 57.57 26.28 56.48

BMCC-SE2 3:54.58

Flasch, Ben 15 Flasch, Henry 15

Taylor, Jonas 15 Gipson, Garet 16

27.98 58.08 1:01.8027.99

24.06 55.27 27.19 59.43

ABSC-SE3 3:59.01

Niebauer, Dustin 17 Brumit, R.J. 18

Brown, Aidan 15 Anguish, Zach 17

27.42 56.70 58.6427.69

29.94 1:03.76 28.76 59.91

CMCC-SE4 4:11.09

Holliman, Jed 14 Holliman, Elijah 15

Schurr, Zach 15 Howard, Mason 18

29.48 1:04.64 1:01.0528.17

30.83 1:04.69 28.92 1:00.71

AKP-SE5 4:17.61

Love, Nick 17 Austin, Noah 16

Robinson, Nicholas 16 Allen, Jack 18

30.73 1:01.75 1:07.8432.39

31.11 1:05.67 29.44 1:02.35

AMSA-NC6 4:23.27

Hall, Nathan 15 Kelley, Keegan 13

Evans, Mitchell 13 Brooks, Sam 18

30.27 1:02.54 1:06.9931.53

31.40 1:05.99 31.54 1:07.75

AGG-NC7 4:31.39

Monteith, Landon 18 Taylor, Andrew 15

Tabor, Noah 13 Tabor, Beckett 15

31.26 1:08.56 1:09.1932.45

33.31 1:12.76 28.45 1:00.88

 
Boys Open 400 Meter Medley Relay

Meet Record: 4:12.50 2021# Barracuda Swim Club of Northea

J Niebauer, M Potter, J Neglia, R Brumit

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 4:10.11#

Berry, Ryan 17 Wells, Caden 15

Flasch, Ben 15 Johnson, Marvin 16

30.40 1:01.98 1:12.2333.34

28.22 1:01.25 25.82 54.65

BMCC-SE2 4:22.00

Flasch, Henry 15 Porter, Vincent 16

Howard, Mason 18 Bevill, Ben 16

31.46 1:05.01 1:16.2634.56

29.06 1:03.56 27.37 57.17

CMCC-SE3 4:34.06

Holliman, Jed 14 Taylor, Jonas 15

Schurr, Zach 15 Gipson, Garet 16

32.03 1:07.45 1:19.8135.77

30.53 1:06.28 28.55 1:00.52

AMSA-NC4 4:40.96

Brooks, Sam 18 Weaver, Brett 14

Hall, Nathan 15 Clendenning, Zach 17

18.40 53.7516.97

1:49.92 2:24.23 30.05 1:04.58

AKP-SE5 4:44.45

Austin, Noah 16 Allen, Jack 18

Love, Nick 17 Mayhew, Will 16

35.39 1:14.57 1:18.1535.54

30.95 1:07.35 29.82 1:04.38

ABSC-SE6 4:44.75

Brown, Aidan 15 Brumit, R.J. 18

Anguish, Zach 17 Burnette, Colin 16

37.93 1:20.40 1:16.4334.44

31.23 1:07.44 27.85 1:00.48

AGG-NC7 5:05.72

Monteith, Landon 18 Taylor, Andrew 15

Tabor, Beckett 15 Tabor, Noah 13

34.38 1:13.04 1:25.3638.87

32.15 1:18.09 29.90 1:09.23

BBSC-SE8 5:32.58

Johnson, Elijah 13 Lilley, Conor 13

Pierce, Wyatt 15 Shams, Yasin 14

41.64 1:25.44 1:34.7345.54

34.93 1:18.84 34.72 1:13.57


